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Minnesota Apprentice Network Key Contacts

Stephanie Englund, Director, Talent 
Acquisition – Emerging Talent
stephanie.englund@bestbuy.com

Ray Longo, Upper Midwest Market Leader –
Managing Director
raymond.longo@aon.com

Shantenae Robinson, Public Affairs Manager, 
Apprenticeship Program & Ecosystem
Meghan Parrilla, Global Early Careers –
Apprenticeship Program 
Francheska Feliciano, Early Careers –
Growth & Strategy Lead
apprenticenetwork@aon.com

Scott Cummings, Minnesota Market Lead
scott.t.cummings@accenture.com

Alex Cristan, Talent Strategy, North 
America Future Talent & Apprenticeship
alex.k.cristan@accenture.com

Victor Barge, Senior Principal Consultant
victor.barge@daugherty.com

Erryn Williams, Chief Talent and 
Diversity Officer
erryn.williams@pohladcompanies.com

Co-Leads
Scott Cummings, Minnesota Market Lead
scott.t.cummings@accenture.com

Ray Longo, Upper Midwest Market Leader – Managing Director 
raymond.longo@aon.com

Ieesha McKinzie Collins, Managing Director 
ieesha.collins@greatermsp.org
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Curriculum, Sourcing and 
Nonprofit Organizations

Ieesha McKinzie Collins,
Managing Director
ieesha.collins@greatermsp.org

Ieesha McKinzie Collins,
Managing Director
ieesha.collins@greatermsp.org
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Government
States can either belong to the broader Federal apprenticeship system, or 
they can run their own State Apprenticeship

Click here for Department of Labor – Apprenticeships Contact Information
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